
DESCRIPTION

Mounting Screw

Knob, Tremolo Arm White

Mounting Screw

Claw, Tremolo

Arm, Tremolo

Bridge, Strat., Squier Vint Style

REF.#

24
1

REF.#

0029549000

P/N

4
3

0053107000

0083675000
0010389000

0053106000

00374290002
Neck, Squier Strat, R/W
Tuning Key, (6) 

DESCRIPTION

Bushing (6)

Bone Nut             
String Retainer     

Washer (6)

0021421000

0050918000
0050920000
0050921000

0037449000

P/N

0015578000

ROLAND MEX. STRAT 0134660

Adj. Wrench, Saddle Height
Spring, Tremolo

Back Plate, Trem. Wht. Mex.

Screw Sma

Mounting Screw

Brown Sunburst0049718532

Body Part Number

Black
Arctic White0049706580

0049706506

25
5

6

0038454000

0049706xxx
0038467000

7

8
0015610000
0012344000

0033024000
0015636000

0049718xxx

Mounting Screw   
Neck Mounting Plate

Mounting Screw   
Strap Button   

Body, Mex. Strat, Roland

Truss Rod Adjustment Nut

Body, Mex. Strat, Roland Snbrst

Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench

9

10 0053206000

0047917002
0015578000

11
0036481000
0053207000
0048631000
0036481000

0048631000

Pickguard Roland, Strat. Mex.

Pickup Ass'y, (Neck/Bridge), North (2)
Mounting Screw   

Mounting Screw   
Tubing, Latex Cut

Pickup Assy., (Middle), South
Mounting Screw   
Tubing, Latex Cut

0020491000 Felt Washer, White

0050922000
0050919000

0015578000
0040824002

00151160000011357000 Mounting Screw   
Mounting Screw0015636000

12

13 0013446000
0047920000
0047919000

14

16
15

0054191000
0054190000

0016436000
0047923000

0016352000
Control, 250k 10% Taper Split (2)

Washer, Lock Intl.

Knob, Volume, Std. Strat., White (2)
Knob, Tone, Std. Strat., White 

Mounting Nut   

Control, Volume 50k B W/Connector, Roland

Mounting Screw   
Tubing, Latex Cut

18
0021417000
0019554000

0047922000

0022602000
0038462000
0021404000

0021718000
0048540000

Knob, Pickup Switch, White

Button-Knob, Push Switch Parch (2).

Mounting Screw   
Switch, Harness-Roland

Block, Switch Mtg.
Mounting Screw   

Lever Cap, Mini Toggle, Wht.
Washer, Flat

005329100017 Switch, Lever 5-Position

11-5-99
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20
21

0015578000

0053381000
0024832000

0033023000

22

23 0048546000
0027956000

0048722000

0048541000

Capacitor, MP .022f 250V 10%
Assy.-Output Jack, Mex. Gr Strat.

Mounting Screw
Assy.-Output Jack 13 Pin, Roland

Back Cover, AS Strat Roland
Mounting Screw

Tape Double Sided Foam

Ferrule Jack, Chrome

P.C.B. Ass'y, Roland0048547000

001286900019 Solder Lug

0047921000 Pickup Ass'y Roland,


